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AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTAT1ONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 3oth May, 1938, to mid-day on the 2nd Juns, 1938.

EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries.

Palestine
Aden & Dependencies
Bombay — Other Ports
Netherlands
France
Syria
Switzerland
Austria
United States of America
Other Countries

Total Declared Commodity "
Value of the Exports of
Bullion and Specie regis-
tered from mid-day on •
the 3oth May, 1938.
to mid-day on the and
June, 1938.

GOLD.

Bullion.^
Unrefined, in

dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£

—
—
—

—
—
—
—
——

—

Refined in bars, etc.

In the form
accepted in
inter-bank

transactions.

£

—
—
—
—
31,362

—499,990

—2,764,506

3,295,858

Other.

£
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
1,071

1,071

Coin.^
Of legal

tender in the
United

Kingdom.

£

2,530
—

—
198,353
54,430
8,421
1,683

—
—

265,417

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
—
—
—
105,000
33,869
15,608

346
17,153—

171,976

Total of
Gold.

£

2,530

—. —
303,353
119,661
24,029

502,019
17,153

2,764,506
1,071

3,734,322

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

——
—
—
—
—
—
—

• —

—

Refined.

£

——
35,8io
—
—425

139—
48,600

550

85,524

Coin.
^

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
—
—
——
—
—
—
—
—

—

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
2,000

27,209

—
—
—

—

—
—
—

684

29,893

Total of
Silver.

£

2,000
27,209
35,810

—
—

425
139

—48,600
1,234

H5,4I7

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

£
4,530

27,209
35,8io

303,353
119,661
24,454

502,158
17,153

2,813,106
2,305

3,849,739
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Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.
2nd June, 1938. W. HENDERSON, Controller.

Ui
•<r
01


