Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,

Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 30th May, 1938, to mid-day on the 2nd June, 1938.

EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries.	GOLD.						SILVER.						
	Bullion.			Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of	H
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (<i>i.e.</i> , lumps), and bars.	Refined in I In the form accepted in inter-bank transactions.	Other.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.	н С
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	ONDON
Palestine Aden & Dependencies BombayOther Ports Netherlands France Syria Switzerland Austria United States of America Other Countries		31,362 499,990 2,764,506	 I,071	2,530 	 33,869 15,608 346 17,153 	2,530 303,353 119,661 24,029 502,019 17,153 2,764,506 1,071				2,000 27,209 684	2,000 27,209 35,810 — 425 139 — 48,600 1,234	4,530 27,209 35,810 303,353 119,661 24,454 502,158 17,153 2,813,106 2,305	GAZETTE, 3 JUNE, 10
Total Declared Commodity Value of the Exports of Bullion and Specie regis- tered from mid-day on the 30th May, 1938, to mid-day on the 2nd June, 1938.		3,295,858	1,071	265,417	171,976	3,734,322		85,524		29,893	115,417	3,849,739	938

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.

2nd June, 1938.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.

3575